
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Accommodation and food service activities (I)
Administrative and support service activities (N)

Construction (F)
Arts, entertainment and recreation (R)

Trade; repair of motor vehicles (G)
Other services activities (S)

Water supply, waste management (E)
Transportation and storage (H)

Human health and social work activities (Q)
Sector 2 production (B-F)

Manufacturing (C)
Mining and quarrying (B)

Total (B-S)
Real estate activities (L)
Sector 3 services (G-S)

Public administration and defence; social security (O)
Education (P)

Energy supply (D)
Professional, scientific and technical activities (M)

Information and communication (J)
Financial and insurance activities (K)

36,7
45,0

51,7
53,0
53,2
53,6
53,8

55,7
56,1
56,7
58,4
58,6
60,1
60,6
61,3

71,1
71,9
72,4
73,5

78,0
92,1

Hourly labour cost by economic section, 2016
Switzerland (private and public sectors), including apprentices; in Swiss francs
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